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Anlage
Othmarscher Kirchenweg 103, 22763 Hamburg
T 040 8806619 (in der Burozeit) inffo@otc-tennis.de

Hallenadresse
Othmarscher Kirchenweg 103, 22763 Hamburg
inffo@otc-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Carstensen, Boy Peter

Jugendwart/in

Konig, Ina
T 0179 4647729 gingerale7@gmx.de
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U10 Orange Court (4er) | Klasse |
MF: Leo Funke
m 01738813460; alexsandra_funke@gmx.de
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Thalabart Moissard, Marco
(2014)

Winkelmann, Carl Moritz (2015)
Funke, Leo (2014)

Raap, Jonathan (2014)
Pelletier, Yuto (2015)

Birk, Josam (2014)

Gotthardt, Lui Arjen (2015)
Kramer, Jonas (2015)
Neumahr, Elin (2015)
Hagmeister, Antu (2015)
Havekost, Ole (2015)

Funk, Enna (2015)

Fitschen, Junes Emilian (2015)
Arndt, David Johann (2014)
Raap, Leonard (2016)

Pfeiffer, Jakob Jens (2014)
Tralau, Mattis (2014)
Maubach, Fiete (2016)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Nat. ID-Nr.
FRA 11404716

11504060
11409336
11409702
11504174
11409865
11506991
11506995
11506996
11506992
11506993
21504344
11506990
11409864
11603580
11409866
11409867
11603738
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